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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Golani (Ire)

Golani (Ire)
Own: Tanaka Gary A

B. g. 12 (Apr)
Sire: Nikos*GB (Nonoalco)
Dam:El Quahirah (Cadoudal*Fr)
Br: Claude Cohen (Ire)
Tr: Asmussen Steven M

Life 44 4 8 3 $133,997 84

2005 5 1 1 0 $6,506 81

2004 8 1 0 0 $9,000 82

D.Fst 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Wet(160*) 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Synth 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Turf(198) 44 4 8 3 $133,997 84

4Þ05= 8LS fm 1Â ê :24© :49§ 1:13¨1:45 4ÎClm 10000 56 4 9¤õ10¦¨ 10¦§ 9¦§ 9®õ Lambert C T L117 b 21.20 70= 23 Niblett120¦ Private Summer119É Ship of the Line116É Showed little 10
31à05= 9Hou fm 1Â ê :25§ :49§ 1:14 1:46¨ 4ÎClm 10000 52 3 8¬õ 8¦¦ 9®ö 9¦¥ 9¦§ö Taylor L L118 b 3.70 71= 16 RimfiresThunder118¦ô PoppdCorn118ô GrnPowr120§õ Bumped, no factor 9
12à05=10Hou fm 1Â ê :23§ :47¦ 1:12§1:46© 4ÎClm 7500 69 1 10¦¬10¦¬ 8¦¦ 6§ö 4¨õ Taylor L L120 b *1.70 80= 16 Esor's Hope118¦ Boogie Board120É Lit deBeurre118§ Rallied, 6w, gaining 10
12á05=10Hou fm 1Â ê :24§ :49¨ 1:15©1:50 4ÎClm 7500 81 7 11¦© 9¦ª 8¤ö 4§ 1¨ Taylor L L118 b 2.70 67= 31 Golani118¨ Jollie Prince120¦ô Blazin Dar118¦ö Rallied, 4w, driving12
8â05= 5Hou fm 1Â ê :25¨ :51¦ 1:16©1:50§ 4ÎClm 7500 71 5 5¨ 5© 4©ô 2© 2¦õ Chapa R L118 b *2.60 64= 35 Corsario Tom118¦õ Golani118¦ö El Case118ô Closed steadily10
31å04= 7LaD fm 1 ê :23¦ :47© 1:12©1:38 3ÎClm 12500 64 9 11¦¨10¦¨ 8¬ö 5¬ 4¬ö Hebert T J L119 b 11.50 81= 14 Halo Enclosed123¨ Boyum119© Devil's Classic120ö Wide, mild rally 11
17å04= 7LaD fm Í1Â ê :23§ :48 1:13¦1:44¨ 3ÎClm 12500N2Y 65 5 9¦¦ 9¦« 9®ö 8¤ 7¬ Hebert T J L123 b 17.80 77= 19 Halo Enclosed119¦ô Coastal Cat116Ç Boyum119ô Found lacking stretch11
19æ04= 8LaD fm Í1Â ê :23© :48¨ 1:12©1:42§ 3ÎClm 12500 69 6 8¤ 7¤ 4ª 3«ô 6«ö Meche D J L123 b 3.40 88= 08 Big Rascal119© Here Comes Rocket119¦ö Bag a Bit123É Showed little 9
8Ý04=10LaD fm Í1Â ê :24¦ :49§ 1:14¨1:44§ 3ÎClm 25000N3L 82 2 10«õ10¤ô 9ªô 3ô 1ö Meche D J L120 b 16.60 85= 15 Golani120ö Starjon120¦ Leo's Way118Ç 4-w 1/4, in time 10
18Û04= 4LaD fm Í1 ê :22© :46© 1:11§1:35 3ÎClm 30000B 67 9 8¦¬ 8¦¨ 8¦¥ 7¦¨ 8®ô Lanerie C J L123 b 4.40 87= 06 Niblett123¦ Bag a Bit123¦õ Leo's Way118ö Showed little 9
29Ü04=10LaD fm 7ôf ê :24© :47§ 1:11¨1:30§ 4ÎClm 15000 68 3 8 8¦¥ 8¦¥ 7ª 6§ö Lanerie C J L119 4.80 92= 04 Prterre119¦ö SilverOnSilver119É BourbonCreek119ô Last away, no threat 8
21Ü04= 6LaD fm Í1 ê :22¦ :46 1:11§1:34¦ 4ÎClm 20000 49 9 8¦¬ 8¦« 8¦¥ 8¦« 7¦® Melancon G L118 5.70 82= 06 Renegade Rogue118§õ Tin Smithen118§ö Lucky Ride118©ö Lacked a rally 9
1à04= 7FG fm Í5ôf ê :23 :47¨ :59¦1:05¦ 4ÎClm 17500(17.5-15) 56 5 6 7¬ö 7¬ö 6«õ 6¤ Sellers S J L118 7.10 83= 07 RobrtosPrd118Ç JbsStrtgy118ó CrosRylty115É Veered out, bumped foe 7
26æ03= 7LaD fm Í1Â ê :23¦ :49 1:13©1:44© 3ÎClm 30000(30-25)B 77 4 4¬ô 1¦ 1© 1© 2É Melancon G L123 *1.70 83= 21 Renegade Rogue117É Golani123¦õ Green Power123ô Long lead, caught 9
7æ03= 1LaD fm Í1 ê :23§ :48 1:12©1:36¦ 3ÎAlw 26000N2X 67 3 6«ô 6¬ 6ªõ 6¤ 5¬ö Doocy T T L119 8.10 85= 12 AmericsStorm123ÉìVictoryDwn119¦ö ConsciousContct115¦ô No threat 6
Placed 4th through disqualification
3Û03=10LaD fm 1 ê :23¨ :48¨ 1:13§1:37¦ 3ÎAlw 26000N2X 77 8 5©ô 3§ô 3ô 3¨ô 3© Smith G S L120 3.90 89= 07 Dream Tripper123§ô Big Meany120¦ô Golani120ó Loomed boldly 1/4,hung 8
6Þ03= 7LS gd 1Â ê :24¨ :50 1:15 1:46 3ÎAlw 27000N2X 81 8 9¬õ 8© 8©õ 6§ö 4§ô Lanerie C J L122 *2.60 71= 38 Wishingtws122§ LonghornBlus116É BlznSunrs122É Lacked needed rally 9
15Ü03= 8LS fm 1 ê :25¦ :49§ 1:14 1:39¦ 3ÎAlw 30000N2X 84 2 9® 7®ô 7«õ 6©ö 5¦ Lanerie C J L122 *2.30 75= 33 Max'sFriend122ô Attacksum122É Unshackled122É Angld out sharply 3/1610
24á03= 9FG fm Í1Â ê :23© :49© 1:15¨1:47 4ÎOC 40k/N2X -N 79 2 7¦§ 6®ô 5©õ 6ª 8ªô Lanerie C J L122 4.00 73= 22 ClssicStg122¦ö StormVrs118§ö SpicyProspctor118ó Lacked needed finish10
27â03= 8FG fm Í1 ê :26© :52§ 1:19¦1:43© 4ÎAlw 30000N1X 82 1 8¤ 6©ö 6¨ö 4ö 1¦ö Lanerie C J L118 *1.70 65= 30 Golani118¦ö Oyster Cove118Ç True Genius118Ç Clear late 9
20ä02= 9CD gd 1 ê :23© :47§ 1:13©1:39¦ 3ÎAlw 41720N1X 84 1 10¦© 9¦¦ 9© 5§ö 2§ Meche D J L117 6.60 74= 24 Jrsoutofcontrol117§ Golani117óWillstep109¦ Off slow,ck 1/16p10
Previously trained by Philippe Demercastel

10Û02ÏClairefontaine (Fr) sf Í1°ê RH 1:50§ 4Î Prix du Bois Bavent 5ª Take Y 126 b 12.00 Inigo Gallo123¦ Chronos123ö Freedom Now121É 16
Alw 17800 Rated towards rear,some late progress

9Þ02ÏChantilly (Fr) gd Í1°ê RH 1:51 4Î Pr ReineMarie-Amelie(LadyAmtr) 11 Artu N 130 7.00 Lobbyist126¦ô Doctorate130Ç Solid Dancer126§ 18
Alw 18900 Rank towards rear,never a factor.Freedom Now 5th

13Ü02ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) gd Í1 ê LH 1:41© 4Î Prix des Naiades(LadyAmateurs) 5« Artu N 130 7.50 Amiwain123© Cash Is King128ô Langostino123¦ô 14
Racing Post Rating: 86 Alw 16400 Tracked leader,weakened late and lost 4th near line

16æ01ÏLongchamp (Fr) gd Í1¶ê RH 2:30 4Î Prix Foy-G2 5©ö Junk A 128 *.50e Hightori128ô Idaho Quest128ö Slew the Red128ô 6
Racing Post Rating: 110 Stk 98300 Led to over 1f out as pacesetter for Hightori,weakened

7Û01ÏDeauville (Fr) gd Í1 ê Str 1:38§ 3Î Prix Messidor-G3 9®ö Mosse G 132 3.60 Panis119Ç Duck Row128¦ô Mocham Glen128É 9
Racing Post Rating: 95? Stk 54200 Trailed throughout.Terre a Terre 5th

20Ü01ÏLongchamp (Fr) gd Í1°ê RH 1:51 4Î Prix d'Ispahan-G1 5¦¦ô Boeuf D 128 9.90 Observatory128ó Hightori128¨ Ekraar128§ô 5
Racing Post Rating: 96 Stk 117500 Trailed throughout
1Ü01ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) hy Í1 ê LH 1:48¦ 4Î Prix du Muguet-G2 5«õ Bonilla D 123 *2.00 Proudwings120© Dionello123¦ Berine's Son123É 9
Racing Post Rating: 105 Stk 73500 Rated at rear,mild late gain on outside.Terre a Terre 7th
31à01ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) hy Í1 ê LH 1:54¨ 4Î Prix Edmond Blanc-G3 1¦ Bonilla D 123 6.70 Golani123¦ Island Sands123¦ Dionello123§ 11
Racing Post Rating: 113 Stk 56300 Trailed to 3f out,rallied to lead 200y out,driving.SpecialRing4th
15à01ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) hy Í1 ê LH 1:55 4Î Prix Altipan (Listed) 1ô Thulliez T 123 8.50 ìGolani123ô Special Ring127¦ô Dionello123ó 11
Racing Post Rating: 104 Stk 35600 Twrds rear,rallied to lead & drifted right 100y out.DQ'd,plcd 3rd
Disqualified and placed third
2à01ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr) sf Í1 ê RH 1:47¨ 4Î Prix Volandry 4¦ô Boeuf D 123 17.00 Kingsalsa123ö Dionello127ó Le Roi Chic116ö 11
Racing Post Rating: 101 Alw 22800 Rated towards rear,finished fast.Blu Air Force 11th

13Ý00ÏDeauville (Fr) gd Í1 ê Str 1:36 3Î Grand Hcp de Deauville(Listed) 17 Thulliez T 118 18.00 Bing Bang115ó Isigny117ô Sissi Song120ô 20
Stk 82600 Never a factor.Binn Tinn (114) 18th

16Û00ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr)sf Í1 ê RH 1:43© Prix Banstar 3Ç Boeuf D 126 *1.50 Bocanegra122óìVirginian126Ç Golani126¦ 11
Racing Post Rating: 94 Alw 25700 Rated 7th,rail bid 1-1/2f out,dueled on rail,gamely.Plcd2ndvia DQ
Placed second through disqualification
9Þ00ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr) yl Í1 ê RH 1:37§ Prix Marin 2¦ô Boeuf D 126 - Special Ring126¦ô Golani126§ Sojourner126© 9
Racing Post Rating: 94 Alw 26100
22Ü00ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) gd Í1 ê 1:46¨ - 2É Gillet T 126 - Chief Baron126É Golani126ô Al Namix126¦ 8

24800
1Ü00ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) hy Í1 ê LH 1:45 Prix Aravios 4¨ö Gillet T 126 - Speak in Passing130§ Kick Boxer126¦ Dream Seeker121ö 5
Racing Post Rating: 88 Alw 25100
9ß00ÏLongchamp (Fr) sf Í1 ê RH 1:42 Prix du Vert Galant 4¦õ Gillet T 126 - Encore Bien126É Speak in Passing130ô Zaragozo126ô 6
Racing Post Rating: 88 Alw 26200
21à00ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr)hy Í1 ê 1:41¨ - 3©ô Soumillon C 126 - Berine's Son126§ Thaghr126§ô Golani126§ 7
Racing Post Rating: 81 Alw 26500

8ä99ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr) hy Í7f ê Str 1:32§ Prix Diatome (Restricted) 2§ô Soumillon C 120 - Indian Prospector119§ô Golani120ª Cygn Du Frene123¦ô 11
Racing Post Rating: 94 Alw 25300
14å99ÏLongchamp (Fr) sf Í1Âê 1:55© - 4§õ Soumillon C 120 - Won123É Gone Far123§ Baragouin118§ 9

23000
24æ99ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) sf Í1 ê LH 1:48§ Prix Vitupere 4§ô Bonilla D 123 - Unitaire120¦ô Ecir121É Petilla125ö 17
Racing Post Rating: 75 Alw 17500
7æ99ÏLongchamp (Fr) gd Í1 ê 1:43§ - 2ó Bonilla D 121 - Over the Moon121ó Golani121¦ô Homme de Paques123Ç 7

17800
17Ý99ÏClairefontaine (Fr) gd Í1 ê 1:45 - 7©ö Bonilla D 128 - Handy Premium120ô Sire de Beaujeu128ö Manifest Destiny128ó 10

14400
25Û99ÏClairefontaine (Fr) gd Í7f ê RH 1:27© Prix de Villers 88 Bonilla D 128 - Touch of the Blues128© Kimbo128ô Joueur de Blues122ô 14

Maiden 14600
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